
 

 
 

SPRING 2019 MINI-SEMESTER III (1st FIVE WEEKS) CALEDAR 
 
January 18, 2019 (Friday) Last day to withdraw and receive 100% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
January 19, 2019 (Saturday) Scorpion Convocation - For First Time Students and Parents 
January 21, 2019 (Monday) College Closed - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
January 22, 2019 (Tuesday) Classes Begin 
January 22, 2019 (Tuesday) Drop Period 
January 25, 2019 (Friday) Census Day (4th Class Day) - Last Day to Withdraw without Recorded Grade 
January 28, 2019 (Monday) Last day to withdraw and receive 70% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
January 29, 2019 (Tuesday) Last day to Withdraw and receive 25% refund of tuition and fees (excludes non-refundable fees) 
February 14, 2019 (Thursday) Last Day to withdraw 
February 20, 2019 (Wednesday) Last Day of Class 
February 21, 2019 (Thursday) Final Exams 

 


